Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S6120 Series
Switches
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
RG-S6120 series switches, released by Ruijie Networks, are next-generation high-performance and high-security

●	 Select optical modules based on optical interfaces of the switch.
Models marked with asterisks (*) in Ordering Information will be available in the future.
 Ordering Guide
Ordering Information
Switches and Power Modules
Model Description
RG-S6120-20XS4VS2QXS
20 x 1G/10G SFP+ optical ports, 4 x 10G/25G SFP28 optical ports, and 2 x 40G QSFP+ optical
ports, and up to 32 10G ports
2 x power module slots (at least one RG-PA150I-F power module needs to be configured)
2 x fan module slots (the device is equipped with two fan modules upon delivery)
RG-PA150I-F 150 W AC power module that applies to the RG-S6120-20XS4VS2QXS
GE Optical Module
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC module
10GE Optical Modules
Model Description
XG-SFP-SR-MM850
10GE LC connector module, applicable to the SFP+ port
62.5 μm/125 μm: 33 m
50 μm/125 μm: 66 m
Modal bandwidth of 2000 MHz·km for a link length of up to 300 meters
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310
10GE LC connector module with a link length of up to 40 km, 1310-nm wavelength, applicable to
the SFP+ port
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550
10GE LC connector module with a link length of up to 40 km, 1550-nm wavelength, applicable to
the SFP+ port
-17-
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
●  Warranty terms: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy
●  Warranty period: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/service_41
Note: The warranty terms are subject to the terms of different countries and distributors.
 Warranty
Model Description
XG-SFP-AOC1M 10GE SFP+ port cable, 1 m, including one cable and two interface modules
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10GE SFP+ port cable, 3 m, including one cable and two interface modules
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10GE SFP+ port cable, 5 m, including one cable and two interface modules
25G Optical Modules
Model Description
VG-SFP-SR-MM850 25GE SR, SFP28, 850-nm wavelength, 100 m over MMF
VG-SFP-LR-SM1310 25GE LR, SFP28, 1310-nm wavelength, 10 km over SMF
VG-SFP-AOC5M 25GE SFP+ active optical cable, 5 m, including two modules
40G Optical Modules
Model Description
40G-QSFP-SR-MM850
40GE SR, QSFP+ transceiver, applicable to QSFP+ ports
OM3 and OM4 MMF, MPO, 8-core, 850-nm wavelength, 100 m over OM3 MMF or 150 m over
OM4 MMF
40G-QSFP-LR4 SM1310
40GE LR4, QSFP+ transceiver, LC, 1310-nm wavelength, 2-core, 10 km over SMF, applicable to